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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GROUP B - GT CARS &amp; PROTO 1st Session GROUP B
Results 2nd Best Lap

s Num

9
43
34
10
51

7
59
74
85
18
16
17

121
20
54
14

233

223
35
25
60
77

Name

IRON LYNX-PROTON
T. DILLMANN
KOO / PER / LOM
C. GISY / KELLENERS
N. MAULINI
CECCATO RACING
PARISINI
RACING SPIRIT
IRON DAMES
JONES - MULLER
M.JAUBERT
V.BERNIER

MM 1

T. GISSURARSON
MALUCELLI 1
P.GIAUQUE
ABBATI / GRISI
FABIANI / GRISI
ZERBI / VAN DEN HENGEL
V. GISY

PROTON COMPETITION
GUDMUNSSON - NOBLE

Car

Oreca 07

Oreca 07

Oreca 07
LIGIER SP P320
NOVA NP02

BMW M4 GT3
AUDI R8 GT3
ASTON MARTIN GT3

C1 Team

LMP PROTON COMPETITION
LMP INTER EUROPOL COMPETIT
LMP INTER EUROPOL COMPETIT
LMP RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
LMP RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
613 CECCATO RACING
613 TEAM MALUCELLI
673 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN

Porsche 992 GT3-R ¢T3 PROTON COMPETITION
Porsche 992 GT3-Rt3 HIGH CLASS RACING

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Lamborghini Huracan ST

PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
61 MM MOTORSPORT

Porsche 992 GT3-R 3 HIGH CLASS RACING

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
MITJET ST

pcc TEAM MALUCELLI
PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
61 SP RACING TEAM
61 SP RACING TEAM
61 SP RACING TEAM
6T RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN

Porsche 992 GT3-R 63 PROTON COMPETITION

Ligier JS P320

mpsHIGH CLASS RACING

2nd Time
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:36.
:37.
:38.
145,
146.
148.
148.
148.
149,
:50.
152,
:53.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:07.

440
332
000
735
494
418
587
954
703
668
915
464
364
369
934
658
885
044
835
699

No Time
No Time

In

14
17
16
16
11

10
16
12
16
21

15
17
14
15

£

I TRACKLA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

00.
.560
09.
10.
.978
12.
12.
13.
14.
16.
17.
19.
19.
20.
.218
22.
22.
23.
.259

01

11

21

31

892

295
054

147
514
263
228
475
024
924
929
494

445
604
395

Gap

00.
00.
07.
00.
.924
00.
00.
00.
00.
02.
00.
02.
00.
00.
00.
.227
00.
00.
07.

01

01

892
668
735
759

169
367
749
965
247
549
900
005
565
724

159
791
864

Avg Spd

195,790
193,996
192,673
178,579
177,306
174,159
173,888
173,302
172,119
170,618
167,223
166,414
162,267
162,260
161,476
160,482
158,826
158,614
167,567
147,863

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
03.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.872
. 461

01
01

1st

679
078
006
713
798
495
926
915
236
795
093
065
297
003
695
618
007
287



